Datasheet
mSATA Slim
4GB to 128GB
NLSSabcV2d-7tuHAAvwxyz
1. Overview
Netlist, a pioneer in the development of high-density
memory subsystems, is proud to offer the mSATA
Slim Flash Disk Module in a JEDEC MO-300B,

This document, specifications and information herein are subject to change without notice.
4GB to 128GB mSATA Slim - NLSSabcV2d-7tuHAAvwxyz Datasheet
3. Ordering Information1
4GB to 128GB mSATA Slim
Part Number:
NLSSabcV2d-7tuHAAvwxyz
Density Temperature Rating Part Number
4GB (MLC) Commercial NLSS04GV2C-7uvHAAwxyz0
8GB (MLC) Commercial NLSS08GV2C-7uvHAAwxyz0
16GB (MLC) Commercial NLSS16GV2C-7uvHAAwxyz0
32GB (MLC) Commercial NLSS32GV2C-7uvHAAwxyz0
64GB (MLC) Commercial NLSS64GV2C-7uvHAAwxyz0
128GB (MLC) Commercial NLSS128V2C-7uvHAAwxyz0
1 For complete ordering information, please contact your nearest Netlist representative.
Version 1v4 ©2015 Netlist, Inc.                              www.netlist.com Page 2 of 27
This document, specifications and information herein are subject to change without notice.
4GB to 128GB mSATA Slim - NLSSabcV2d-7tuHAAvwxyz Datasheet
4. Part Number Decoder
N L a b c d e f g h - q r s t u v w x y z 0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Position Property Definitions
1,2 Netlist Code NL = Netlist
3,4 Product Type 1S = 1.8” SATA SSD
2S = 2.5” SATA SSD
3S = 3.5” SATA SSD
SS = mSATA Slim
SF = mSATA Mini
S7 = Half-Slim
5,6,7 Memory Capacity 012 = 128MB
025 = 256MB
051 = 512MB
01G = 1GB
02G = 2GB
04G = 4GB
08G = 8GB
16G = 16GB
32G = 32GB
64G = 64GB
128 = 128GB
256 = 256GB
512 = 512GB
8 Feature Set A V = UDMA & Auto Detect
9 Feature Set B 1 = SATA I (up to 1.5Gbps)
2 = SATA II (up to 3.0Gbps)
3 = SATA III (up to 6Gbps)
10 Temperature Range I = Industrial (-40°C to +85°C) C = Commercial (0°C to +70°C)
11 “-“ -
12 Flash Controller 1 = Hyperstone F2
2 = Hyperstone F3B
3 = Hyperstone F3C
4 = Hyperstone F4A
5 = TBD
6 = PS3105
7 = PS3107
8 = PS3108
9 = PS3109
13 Flash Manufacturer S = Samsung
M = Micron
T = Toshiba
5 = Spansion
14 Flash Type S = SLC M = MLC
15 Mount H = Horizontal V = Vertical
16,17 OEM Code AA = Standard Product
18 Flash Die Geometry 4 = 4x nm
3 = 3x nm
2 = 2x nm
1 = 1x nm
19 Number of CE per Flash Location 1 = 1 CE per Flash Location
2 = 2 CE per Flash Location
4 = 4 CE per Flash Location
8 = 8 CE per Flash Location
20 Number of Flash Location(s) 1 = 1 Flash Location
2 = 2 Flash Locations
4 = 4 Flash Locations
8 = 8 Flash Locations
21 Number of Die per Flash Location 1 = 1 Die per Flash Location
2 = 2 Die per Flash Location
4 = 4 Die per Flash Location
8 = 8 Die per Flash Location
22 Special Feature 0 = None (Standard Product)
Version 1v4 ©2015 Netlist, Inc.                              www.netlist.com Page 3 of 27
This document, specifications and information herein are subject to change without notice.
4GB to 128GB mSATA Slim - NLSSabcV2d-7tuHAAvwxyz Datasheet
Table of Contents
1. Overview .................................................................................................................................................................... 1